Moaundukaumm

MAZDA 626 V Station Wagon
(GW) 2.0 Turbo DI

MAZDA 626 V Station Wagon
(GW)2.0TD

MAZDA 626 V Station Wagon
(GW) 2.0 DITD

MAZDA 323 S VI (BJ) 1.6

MAZDA 323 S VI (BJ) 1.6

MAZDA 323 S VI (BJ) 2.0

MAZDA 323 S VI (BJ) 2.0 DiTD

MAZDA 323 F VI (BJ) 1.6

MAZDA 323 F VI (BJ) 1.6

MAZDA 323 F VI (BJ) 2.0

MAZDA 323 F VI (BJ) 2.0 TD

MAZDA PREMACY (CP) 1.9

MAZDA PREMACY (CP) 1.9

MAZDA PREMACY (CP) 2.0 TD

lon

04.1998 - 10.2002

10.2000 - 10.2002

09.1999 - 10.2002

01.2001 - 05.2004

01.2001 - 05.2004

01.2001 - 05.2004

10.2000 - 10.2002

01.2001 - 05.2004

01.2001 - 05.2004

01.2001 - 05.2004

01.2001 - 05.2004

07.1999 - 03.2005

07.1999 - 03.2005

10.1999 - 07.2000

[Buratens

2.0 Turbo DI

Ounzenb

2.0 TD Ousenb

2.0 DITD
Ounzenb

1.6 OeH3uH

1.6 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 DiTD

Ounzenb

1.6 OeH3uH

1.6 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 TD Ousenb

1.9 OeH3uH

1.9 OeH3uH

2.0 TD Ousenb

Nn.c.
(kB)

101
(74)

110
(81)

(66)

131
(96)

101
(74)

98
(72)

131
(96)

101
(74)

100
(74)

114
(84)

Bua
cbopku

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKIMoOHHasA

3aHAA
4acTb

B3H

B3H

B3H



MAZDA PREMACY (CP) 2.0 TD

MAZDA PREMACY (CP) 2.0

MAZDA 6 (GG) 1.8

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.0

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.3

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.0 DI

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.0 DI

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.0 DI

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.0

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.3

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 1.8

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.0

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.3

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.0 DI

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.0 DI

07.2000 - 03.2005

11.2001 - 03.2005

08.2002 - 08.2007

06.2002 - 08.2007

06.2002 - 08.2007

06.2002 - 08.2007

08.2002 - 08.2007

06.2005 - 08.2007

03.2005 - 08.2007

03.2005 - 07.2007

08.2002 - 08.2007

08.2002 - 08.2007

08.2002 - 08.2007

08.2002 - 08.2007

08.2002 - 08.2007

2.0 TD Ousenb

2.0 6eH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.3 OEH3MH

2.0 DI Aunsenb

2.0 DI Aunsenb

2.0 DI Aunzenb

2.0 6eH3uH

2.3 OEH3MH

1.8 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.3 OEH3MH

2.0 DI Aunsenb

2.0 DI Aunzenb

101
(74)

131
(96)

120
(88)

141
(104)

166
(122)

136
(100)

121
(89)

143
(105)

147
(108)

163
(120)

120
(88)

141
(104)

166
(122)

136
(100)

121
(89)

B3H

B3H

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb



MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.0 DI

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.0

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.5
MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY)
1.8

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY)
2.0

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY)
2.3

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY)
2.0 DI

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY)
2.0 DI

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY)
2.3 AWD

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY)
2.0 DI

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY)
2.0

MAZDA MX-5 11l (NC) 2.0

MAZDA MX-5 11l (NC) 1.8

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas
vyacTb (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas
yacTtb (GH)2.2D

06.2005 - 08.2007

03.2005 - 08.2007

08.2007 -.

08.2002 - 08.2007

08.2002 - 08.2007

08.2002 - 08.2007

08.2002 - 08.2007

08.2002 - 08.2007

11.2002 - 08.2007

06.2005 - 08.2007

03.2005 - 08.2007

09.2008 - .

03.2005 -.

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

2.0 DI Aunsenb

2.0 6eH3uH

2.5 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.3 OEH3MH

2.0 DI Aunzenb

2.0 DI Aunzenb

2.3 AWD
OEeH3nH

2.0 DI Aunzenb

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

2.2 MZR-CD
Oun3zenb

2.2 D Ounsenb

143
(105)

147
(108)

170
(125)

120
(88)

141
(104)

166
(122)

136
(100)

121
(89)

162
(119)

143
(105)

147
(108)

160
(118)

126
(93)

180
(132)

129
(95)

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKIMoOHHasA

3aHAA
4acTb

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

kabpuno

kabpuno

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb



MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas
vyacTb (GH) 2.0 MZR

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas
vyacTb (GH) 1.8 MZR

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas
vyacTb (GH) 2.0 MZR

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas
vyacTb (GH) 2.5 MZR

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas
vyacTb (GH) 2.0 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas
vyacTb (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas
vyacTb (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 HaknoHHas 3agHsas
vyacTb (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 (GH) 1.8 MZR

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.0 MZR

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.5 MZR

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.0 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

01.2010 - .

08.2007 -.

08.2007 -.

08.2007 -.

08.2007 -.

01.2009 -.

01.2009 -.

01.2009 -.

08.2007 -.

08.2007 -.

08.2007 -.

08.2007 -.

01.2009 - 12.2012

2.0 MZR
OEeH3nH

1.8 MZR
OEeH3nH

2.0 MZR
OEeH3nH

2.5 MZR
OEeH3nH

2.0 MZR-CD
Ounzenb

2.2 MZR-CD
Ounzenb

2.2 MZR-CD
Oun3zenb

2.2 MZR-CD
Ounzenb

1.8 MZR
OEeH3nH

2.0 MZR
OEeH3nH

2.5 MZR
OEeH3nH

2.0 MZR-CD
Ounzenb

2.2 MZR-CD
Ounzenb

155
(114)

120
(88)

147
(108)

170
(125)

140
(103)

185
(136)

163
(120)

125
(92)

120
(88)

147
(108)

170
(125)

140
(103)

125
(92)

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKInoHHasA

3aHAA
4acTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.2 MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.0 MZR

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.2 D

MAZDA 6 (GH) 2.2 D

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.0
MZR

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.2 D

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.2
MRZ-CD

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 1.8
MZR

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.0
MZR

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.0
MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.5
MZR

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.2
MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.2
MZR-CD

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GH) 2.2
MZR-CD

01.2009 -.

01.2009 -.

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

01.2009 -.

01.2009 -.

01.2009 -.

2.2 MZR-CD
Oun3zenb

2.2 MZR-CD
Ounzenb

2.0 MZR
OEeH3nH

2.2 D Ounsenb

2.2 D Ounsenb

2.0 MZR
OEeH3nH

2.2 D Ounsenb

2.2 MRZ-CD
Ounzenb

1.8 MZR
OEeH3nH

2.0 MZR
OEeH3nH

2.0 MZR-CD
Ounzenb

2.5 MZR
OEeH3nH

2.2 MZR-CD
Ounzenb

2.2 MZR-CD
Ounzenb

2.2 MZR-CD
Ounzenb

163
(120)

185
(136)

155
(114)

129
(95)

180
(132)

155
(114)

129
(95)

180
(132)

120
(88)

147
(108)

140
(103)

170
(125)

125
(92)

163
(120)

185
(136)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn



